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Carbon Neutral Cities Alliance – participants list 

Name Position City/Organisation E-mail 21-jan 22-jan 

Matthew Lehrman Energy Strategy Coordinator  City of Boulder LehrmanM@bouldercolorado.gov X X 

Joe Castro Facilities and Fleet Manager City of Boulder CastroJ@bouldercolorado.gov X X 

Benjamin Mandel Renewable Energy Policy Advisor City of New York BMandel@cityhall.nyc.gov X X 

Ingrid Fish Policy & Research Analyst  City of Portland Ingrid.Fish@portlandoregon.gov X X 

Hermann Bluemel Principal Affairs of Transport Policy City of Berlin Hermann.Bluemel@SenStadtUm.Ber
lin.de 

X X 

Christoph Steinkamp Project Manager City of Hamburg christoph.steinkamp@hysolutions-
hamburg.de 

X X 

Jo Boyd-Wallis Principal Strategy Planner City of London JoBoydWallis@tfl.gov.uk X X 

Guri Tajet Project Manager City of Oslo guri.tajet@bym.oslo.kommune.no X X 

Øystein Ihler Development Director  City of Oslo  oystein.ihler@ege.oslo.kommune.no X X 

Eva Sunnerstedt Project manager Clean vehicles & fuels City of Stockholm eva.sunnerstedt@stockholm.se X X 

Malcolm Shield Climate Policy Manager City of Vancouver Malcolm.Shield@vancouver.ca X X 
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Name Position City/Organisation E-mail 21-jan 22-jan 

Jørgen Abildgaard Executive Climate Director City of 
Copenhagen 

Z33R@tmf.kk.dk X X 

Kasper Brenøe Isbrand  Project Employee City of 
Copenhagen 

ZR1B@tmf.kk.dk X X 

Louise Vinodini Sørensen  Specialkonsulent City of 
Copenhagen 

F19B@tmf.kk.dk X  

Birte Busch Thomsen  Project Leader City of 
Copenhagen 

bibusc@tmf.kk.dk  X 

David Marc Gurewitsch  Chief Consultant City of 
Copenhagen 

BW2A@tmf.kk.dk X X 

Tanja Ballhorn Provstgaard  Project Leader City of 
Copenhagen 

tanpro@tmf.kk.dk  X 

John A. Monacelli, Jr  Traffic Engineer at City of Boston City of Boston john.monacelli@boston.gov X X 

Filip Kjellgreen Programme Manager Vinnova filip.kjellgren@vinnova.se  X 

Dorothée Coucharrière Policy Officer DG MOVE, EU 
Commission 

Dorothee.COUCHARRIERE@ec.europ
a.eu 

X  

Kim Winther Senior Consultant, Transport and 
Electrical Systems 

Aalborg 
University 

kwi@teknologisk.dk X  

Kåre Albrechtsen  Sekretariatchef Copenhagen 
Electric 

kaare.albrechtsen@regionh.dk X X 

Kathrine Fjendbo Consultant Copenhagen 
Electric 

kathrine.marie.fjendbo.joergensen@
regionh.dk 

 X 

Mette Hoé Consultant Copenhagen 
Electric 

mette.hoe@regionh.dk X  

Bruno Forget Director Hydrogen Energy Air Liquide 
Advanced 
Business  

bruno.forget@airliquide.com  X 
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Name Position City/Organisation E-mail 21-jan 22-jan 

Louis Sentis  Development Manager Air Liquide 
Advanced 
Business  

louis.sentis@airliquide.com X X 

Josefine Jørgensen Consultant The Danish 
Partnership for 
Hydrogen and 
Fuel Cells 

jj@hydrogennet.dk  X 

Tejs Laustsen Jensen Director The Danish 
Partnership for 
Hydrogen and 
Fuel Cells 

tlj@hydrogennet.dk  X 

Nils Dullum  CEO Clean Charge nils@cleancharge.dk X X 

Joshua Cunningham Branch Chief Advanced Clean Cars Branch California Air 
Resources Board 

joshua.cunningham@arb.ca.gov X X 

Victoria Wallace  UK External & Government Affairs Nissan Victoria.Wallace@nissan.co.uk X X 

Pierre Dodu Sales Director Northern Europe SymbioFCell pierre.dodu@symbiofcell.com X X 

Jacob Teter Energy Analyst International 
Energy Agency 

Jacob.TETER@iea.org X X 

Kenneth Jørgensen Project Consultant Gate 21 Kenneth.joergensen@gate21.dk X X 

Anna Thormann Program Manager Gate 21 Anna.thormann@gate21.dk X X 

Hanne Collin Eriksen Student worker Gate 21 hanne.collin.eriksen@gate21.dk X X 

Line Bram Pedersen Facilitator Go Green 
Copenhagen 

line@greeninsight.dk X X 
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